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

MANAGEMENT DIVISION, 520 - 45715 Hocking Avenue, Chilliwack, BC, Property Management Phone #: 6*0*4-

7*9*3-2*2*0*0 

$1,400 / 1br - 622ft2 - One bedroom for rent in New Building (Abbotsford) 
One bedroom for Rent includes fridge, stove, dishwasher, microwave, washer, dryer, hot water and water! 

Located on a quiet dead end road! Unit faces west on the fifth floor! Please call 604-302-2082 to book a 

viewing! 

$1,600 / 1br - 1 Bedroom Condo Near Downtown Abbotsford - 
RENTDAN (Abbotsford) 
Renovated 1 bedroom + 1 bathroom condo 

This home is near to Downtown Abbotsford, The Mission Highway and access to East Abbotsford. 

This top floor condo features- Underground parking- Updated flooring, baseboards and paint. 

- Fridge, stove and dishwasher- Separate dining and living spaces- Large bedroom- Lots of storage space! 

- Laundry in building, No pets, No smoking, $1600/month, Available right away. 604-504-RENT(7368) 

$1,800 / 1br - Coach House on Farmland (Abbotsford) 
One Year Lease, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent 

Nestled on farmland, this brand-new 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom coach house boasts an abundance of natural 

light through expansive windows, a modern kitchen featuring sleek stainless steel appliances, and hardwood 

flooring that adds warmth and elegance throughout. A spacious garage will be included for an additional price 

of $250 per month ($2050 total). Lease Terms . Pets negotiable. Tenant pays all utilities . One year lease. No 

smoking. Dogs negotiable . Cats negotiable, Contact Us: Ace Agencies Property Management 604.210.3992 
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$1,800 / 2br - Pet Friendly House in Central Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Bedrooms: 2, Bathrooms: 1, Pets: w/Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: June 1st 

One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent, Almost fully 

renovated interior, this 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom home is pet friendly. In home washer/dryer, pet friendly, and 

located only a 5 minute walk to Mill Lake! Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 1 

$1,850 / 1br - 1 Bedroom in Court West - RENTDAN (Abbotsford) 
1 Bedroom & den with unobstructed mountain views! 

This newer condo features- Lots of windows- Underground parking- 665 sq.ft. unit features- Quartz counter 

tops - Stainless steel appliances- Large closet in the primary bedroom- Upgraded chrome features- Unbeatable 

central location. This building is walking distance to Seven Oaks Mall, Super Store and Mill Lake. Available until 

April 30th 2025, No pets, No smoking, $1850/month, (604) 504-7368 

$2,200 / 2br - 850ft2 - WELCOME TO THE NATURA! Gorgeous 2bdrm condo in 
Abbotsford (Abbotsford) 
Luxury condo living nestled in the forest. Welcome to Natura at Horn Creek Park. This STUNNING 2 bed, 2 bath 

condo has been meticulously maintained and backs onto a tranquil greenbelt. Enjoy a modern kitchen that 

offers stainless steel appliances, oversized kitchen peninsula with quarts counter tops and quality soft close 

cabinetry. Bright open concept design boasting a large laundry room with storage, built in AC units in the living 

room and primary suite. Enjoy resort-style amenities include community garden plots, a Rooftop Lounge and 

Terrace, Park Terrace and Lounge that backs onto Horn Creek park. Pristine walking trails steps away from your 

door and centrally located to all amenities that Abbotsford has to offer. Bike Storage. Car washing station, 

Garden Plots and Roof Top Patio, 2 bedrooms, 2 bathroons, Greenbelt, In suite laundry. Parking underground, 

Sorry no pets, AC, Storage Locker on same floor, plus Hydro & tenant insurance/Wifi. 

d021bb6475f13f709c81865be32779f9@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,600 / 4br - 1850ft2 - Beautiful spacious main floor home over 1850 
sqft (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful spacious main floor home over 1850 sqft, recently renovated offers 3 huge bedrooms plus flex room 

that could be 4th bedroom or an office, 2 full bathrooms, spacious kitchen with top of the line stainless steel 
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